
BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST

CREATE YOUR OWN BREAKFAST

Big M’s Deli Breakfast – Bacon, 
chipolatas, eggs, hash brown, toast, 
baby spinach, and our baked beans

Little D’s Deli Breakfast – Sausage, 
haloumi cheese, olives, sundried 
tomatoes, thick cut chips and salad 

Kate’s Breakfast – Quesadilla, 
scrambled eggs, bacon, cheese, 
avocado, onion, salsa

Nan’s Scrambled Eggs – with 
tomatoes, mushrooms, spinach with 
English muffin

Lynne’s Bacon and Eggs – with 
bacon, two eggs, tomato and toast

Steve’s Omelette – with Swiss 
cheese, mushrooms and spinach

Stanley’s Omelette – with capsicum, 
onion, grated cheese and tomatoes

Morningstar Muffin – Bacon, Egg, 
Cheese and Sauce

Gluten free muesli –  with yogurt

Pokie’s Fresh Fruit platter – with 
honey flavoured yogurt

Fruit toast – with conserves

21.00

21.00

12.50

14.50

12.50

14.50

14.50

4.50

11.50

11.50

4.50

4.50

2.50

3.50

2.00

1.50

2.50

3.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

3.50

2.00

3.00

DRINKS

Please refer to our separate drinks 
menus to see all our tea, coffee and 
other drinks.

Bacon

Egg – Fried, poached or scrambled

Sausage

D&M Baked Beans

1 Piece of Toast

English Muffin

Thick Cut Chips

Mushrooms

Spinach

Hash Brown

Haloumi

Tomato

Avocado

07 5479 4449 • staff@dmdeli.com • 1/78 Sixth Avenue, Maroochydore, QLD 4558


