

BREAKFAST

+ wine bar deli with a difference

BREAKFAST

CREATE YOUR OWN BREAKFAST

Big M's Deli Breakfast – Bacon, chipolatas, eggs, hash brown, toast, baby spinach, and our baked beans	21.00	Bacon	4.50
		Egg – Fried, poached or scrambled	2.50
Little D's Deli Breakfast – Sausage, haloumi cheese, olives, sundried tomatoes, thick cut chips and salad	21.00	Sausage	3.50
		D&M Baked Beans	2.00
Kate's Breakfast – Quesadilla, scrambled eggs, bacon, cheese, avocado, onion, salsa	12.50	1 Piece of Toast	1.50
		English Muffin	2.50
Nan's Scrambled Eggs – with tomatoes, mushrooms, spinach with English muffin	14.50	Thick Cut Chips	3.50
		Mushrooms	2.50
Lynne's Bacon and Eggs – with bacon, two eggs, tomato and toast	12.50	Spinach	2.50
		Hash Brown	2.50
Steve's Omelette – with Swiss cheese, mushrooms and spinach	14.50	Haloumi	3.50
Stanley's Omelette – with capsicum, onion, grated cheese and tomatoes	14.50	Tomato	2.00
		Avocado	3.00
Morningstar Muffin – Bacon, Egg, Cheese and Sauce	4.50		
Gluten free muesli – with yogurt	11.50	DRINKS	
Pokie's Fresh Fruit platter – with honey flavoured yogurt	11.50	Please refer to our separate drinks menus to see all our tea, coffee and	
Fruit toast – with conserves	4.50	other drinks.	